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Product Datasheet

LY364947, CAS [[396129-53-6]]

BYT-ORB1101841

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description
Molecular Weight

Purity

CAS Number

Formula

Application Notes

LY364947, CAS [[396129-53-6]]
BYT-ORB1101841
orb1101841
BYT-ORB1101841-10
Biorbyt
Biochemikalien
LY364947...

272.3

> 98%
[396129-53-6]
C17H12N4

Inhibitors



